
Who To Contact?
2023 - 2024

Please follow this guide to get the support you need from school. 
Arriving at school without agreed appointment, unless in emergencies, is not

acceptable and you are unlikely to be seen by a member of staff. 

Please be aware that all correspondence is sent and received by members of staff between 
8.30am - 3.30pm, Monday - Friday in term time. 

We endeavour to answer any enquiries received within 3 working days.

To contact Reception for day-to-day information and general enquiries please 
call on 01902 558333 or email admin@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

(8.15am - 4pm, Monday - Friday, term time)

Pastoral Care
To raise concerns 

about how your child 
is feeling in school.

Academic / Subject
To raise concerns 

about your
child’s progress / 

attainment

Extra-Curricular &
Careers

Any queries related to 
learning outside of 

the classroom

Safeguarding or SEND 
matters

Your child’s form 
tutor

(contact list provided)

Specific Subject 
teacher

(contact list provided)

Your child’s form 
tutor

(contact list provided)

Designated 
Safeguarding Lead: 

Vice Principal 
Mr Barradas-Lingard

Head of Year
(contact list provided)

Head of Department 
/ Faculty

For the relevant 
subject

Assistant Principal -
Personal 

Development
Mrs Rowley

If DSL is unavailable: 
Safeguarding Manager

Mrs Bird

Assistant Principal -
Behaviour + Attitudes 

Mr Burns

Assistant Principal -
Teaching & Learning 

Miss Pugh

If unavailable: Any 
member of Senior 
Leadership Team.

Vice Principal -
Inclusion 

Mr Barradas-Lingard

Vice Principal -
Curriculum 
Mr Green

Principal: Mr Parry 
via PA Miss Claramunt - 01902 556842

To seek further support or raise concerns, please contact staff in accordance with the process below. 
Queries or concerns not addressed to your satisfaction should be escalated downwards.

For all attendance related matters our absence line is 01902 556828



Year 
Group

Head of 
Year

Email Address House Tutor(s) Email Address

Year 7
Mrs 

Douglas
s.douglas@kingswolverhamp

ton.co.uk

C Mr Parnham d.parnham@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

W Miss Chisholm s.Chisholm@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

L Mrs Gyoh j.gyoh@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

L Ms Hope k.hope@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

Year 8
Miss 

Tatham
k.tatham@kingswolverhampt

on.co.uk

C Mrs Manser & Mrs Kudliacik g.manser@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

L Mrs Smith & Miss Gill t.smith@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

C Mrs McAlister & Mrs Kudlacik k.McAllister@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

W Mrs Preece c.preece@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

Year 9 Mr Askin
m.askin@kingswolverhampto

n.co.uk

C Mrs Milton & Mr Phillips m.Milton@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

C Mrs Yeomans r.yeomans@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

L Mrs Larbi l.larbi@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

W Mrs Bagri & Mrs Bahia k.bahia@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

W Mr Stone e.stone@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

Year 10 Mrs Harris
d.harris@kingswolverhampto

n

W Mr Brough j.brough@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

C Mr Edwards & Mr Phillips s.Edwards@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

L Mrs Ball & Miss Gill s.ball@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

L Mrs East Erskine & Miss Hodson
j.east-

erkine@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

W Miss Key & Mrs Mould s.key@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

Year 11
Mr 

Mullen-
Jones

a.mullen-
jones@kingswolverhampton.

co.uk

L Mr Mellor a.mellor@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

W Mrs McCabe & Miss Gill n.mccabe@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

L Mrs Black m.black@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

W Mr Wust & Miss Hodson l.hodson@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

C Mr Vanian b.vanian@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

6th Form
Dr Vicky 

Allen
v.allen@kingswolverhampton

.co.uk

W Mr Williams & Mr Cummings c.williams@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

C Mrs Thomas & Mr Cumings s.thomas@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

L Mr Allen & Mrs Bahia r.allen@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

DSL
Mr 

Barradas-
Lingard

t.Lingard@kingswolverhampt
on.co.uk

For all safeguarding and SEND concerns, questions or enquiries. 

St Regis Church of England Academy

Regis Road, Wolverhampton, WV6 8XG

T: 01902 558333 | E: admin@kingswolverhampton.co.uk

‘Life in all its fullness’

Staff Email Addresses 2023 - 2024
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